2015 Popuiation

High Capacity Transit Lines

Lina No. Line Name
652 Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
700 METRORail Red (Main Strest)
701 METRORail Purple {Southeast)
/02 METRORail Green (East End)
703 Gold (Uptown)
704  Blue (University)
05 North Main Spur
706  Washington/Inner Katy
707 Outer Katy
708 Gessner
709  Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
710 Kirby extension to Pearland
/11 Gold line South Extension
800  US 290 Downtown - Hempstead
BO1  US90 AKirby South - Rosenberg
802 park G - Fulst
803 IH 45 North Greenspoint - Conroe
B804  SH 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnolia
805 SH 35 - Alvin
206 SH 3 - Galveston

High Capacity Transit Type
Commuter Rail
Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer
2015 Population (G1M)
B o-50
[ 51-200
[ 201-500
501 - 1,000
B 1.001-2500
B 2501 - 5000
B over 5,000
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2040 Population

High Capacity Transit Lines

Line Name

Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
METRORail Red (Main Street)

METRORail Purple (Southeast)
METRORai] Green (East End)

Gold {Uptown)

Blue (University)

North Main Spur

Washington/Inner Katy

Quter Katy

Gessnar

Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
Kirby extension to Pearland

Gold Line South Extension

LIS 290 Downtown - Hempstead

LIS 90 AKirby South - Rosenberg

park G - F
IH 45 North Greenspoint - Conroe
5H 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnolia
SH 35 - Alvin
SH 3 - Galveston

High Capacity Transit Type
Commuter Rail
Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer
2040 Population
B o-50
[ 51-200
[ 201-500
501 - 1,000
B 1.001-2500
B 2501 - 5,000
B over 5,000



2019

Lina No.
652
foo
701
fo2
703
704
105
706
707
708
709
710
11

0 5

Employment

High Capacity Transit Lines

Line Name

Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
METRORail Red (Main Street)
METRORail Purple (Southeasr)
METRORai] Green (East End)

Gold {Uptown)

Blue (University)

North Main Spur
Washington/Inner Katy

Quter Katy

Gessnar

Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
Kirby extension to Pearland

Gold Line South Extension

LIS 290 Downtown - Hempstead

LIS 90 AKirby South - Rosenberg
Westpark Gessner - Fulshear

IH 45 North Greenspoint - Conroe
5H 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnolia
SH 35 - Alvin

SH 3 - Galveston

High Capacity Transit Type
Commuter Rail

Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer

2015 Employment

B o-50

[ 51-200

201 - 500
501 - 1,000

[ 1,001-2500
B 2,500 - 5000
B over 5,000

10
1 Miles



2040 Employment

High Capacity Transit Lines

Lina No.
652
foo
701
J02
703
704
105
706
707
708
709
710
11

Line Name

Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
METRORail Red (Main Street)

METRORail Purple (Southeast)
METRORai] Green (East End)

Gold {Uptown)

Blue (University)

North Main Spur

Washington/Inner Katy

Quter Katy

Gessnar

Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
Kirby extension to Pearland

Gold Line South Extension

LIS 290 Downtown - Hempstead

LIS 90 AKirby South - Rosenberg

park G - F
IH 45 North Greenspoint - Conroe
5H 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnolia
SH 35 - Alvin
SH 3 - Galveston

High Capacity Transit Type

Commuter Rail
Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer

2040 Employment
B o-50

[ 51-200

[ 201-500

501 - 1,000

B 1.001-2500
B 2501 - 5,000
B over 5,000

0 ]

N

o A
 Miles



2015 Activity Population

High Capacity Transit Lines

Lina No. Line Name
652 Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
700 METRORail Red (Main Strest)
701 METRORail Purple {Southeast)
/02 METRORail Green (East End)
703 Gold (Uptown)
704  Blue (University)
05 North Main Spur
706  Washington/Inner Katy
707 Outer Katy
708 Gessner
709  Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
710 Kirby extension to Pearland
/11 Gold line South Extension
800  US 290 Downtown - Hempstead
BO1  US90 AKirby South - Rosenberg
802 park G - Fulst
803 IH 45 North Greenspoint - Conroe
B804  SH 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnolia
805 SH 35 - Alvin
206 SH 3 - Galveston

High Capacity Transit Type
Commuter Rail
Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer
2015 Act. Population (G1M)
B o-50
[ 51-200
[ 201-500
501 - 1,000
B 1.001-2500
B 2501 - 5,000
B over 5,000
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— Miles




2040 Activity Population

High Capacity Transit Lines

Lina No. Line Name
652 Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
700 METRORail Red (Main Strest)
701 METRORail Purple {Southeast)
/02 METRORail Green (East End)
703 Gold (Uptown)
704  Blue (University)
05 North Main Spur
706  Washington/Inner Katy
707 Outer Katy
708 Gessner
709  Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
710 Kirby extension to Pearland
/11 Gold line South Extension
800  US 290 Downtown - Hempstead
BO1  US90 AKirby South - Rosenberg
802 park G - Fulst
803 IH 45 North Greenspoint - Conroe
B804  SH 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnolia
805 SH 35 - Alvin
206 SH 3 - Galveston

High Capacity Transit Type
Commuter Rail
Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer
2040 Act. Population (G1M)
B o-50
[ 51-200
[ 201-500
501 - 1,000
B 1.001-2500
B 2,500 - 5000
B over 5,000

0 5 10 A
— Miles




Populationin Poverty
High Capacity Transit Lines

LineNo.  Line Name
652 Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
700 METRORail Red (Main Street)
701 METRORail Purple (Southeast)
702  METRORail Green (Fast End)
703 tiold (Uptown)
704 Blue (University)
705 Narth Main Spur
706 Washinglon/Inner Katy
F07 Quter Katy
708 Gessner
709 Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
710 Kirby extension to Pearland
711  Gaold Line South Extension
800 US 290 Downtown - Hempstead
201  US90 AKirby South - Rosenberg
802 Woestpark Gessner - Fulshear
803 IH 45 North Gresnspaint - Conros

e
hilll B

804  SH 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnalia

o ' A\ : e _
hoit] 6 [ N g, ' i : 805 SH 35 - Alvin

; AT
o H s ), - ( : 806 SH3- Galveston

High Capacity Transit Type
Commuter Rail

Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer

In Poverty (%)

L 0%-8%

L 9%-18%

. 19%-30%

P 31% - 45%

B 46% - 100%
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Minority Population

High Capacity Transit Lines

Line No. Line Name
652  Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
700  METRORail Red (Main Street)
701 METRORail Purple [Southeast)
702  METRORail Green (Fast End)
703 Gold {Uptawn)
704 Blue (University)
705 North Main Spur
706 Washinglon/inner Katy
707 Outer Katy
JOB  Gessner
709  Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
710 Kirby extension to Pearland
711 Gold Line South Extension
200 US 290 Downtown - Hempstead
201 US90 AKirby South - Rosenberg
802 Westpark Gessner - Fulshear
803 IH 45 Narth Greenspoint - Conroe
804 SH 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnaolia
805  5H 35 - Alvin
806 5H 3 - Galveston

High Capacity Transit Type
Commuter Rail
Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer
Non-white (%)
L 0%-11%
| [ 12% - 26%
[ 27%-45%
P 46% - 68%
B so% - 100%
N

0 5 10 A
1 Miles




High Capacity Transit Lines

Line No. Line Name
652  Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
700  METRORail Red (Main Street)
701  METRORail Purple [Southeast)
702  METRORail Green (Fast Fnd)
703 Gold (Uptown)
704 Dlue (University)
705 North Main Spur
706 Washinglon/inner Katy
JO7 Outer Katy
JOB  Gessner
709  Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
710 Kirby extension to Pearland
711 Gold Line South Extension
800 US 290 Downtown - Hempstead
201 US90 AKirby South - Rosenberg
802 Westpark Gessner - Fulshear
B03  IH 45 North Greenspoint - Conroe
804 SH 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnaolia
805  5H 35 - Alvin
806 5H 3 - Galveston

High Capacity Transit Type
Commuter Rail

Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer

Hispanic (%)
C0%-18%
| 19%-35%
. 36%-54%
[ 55%-76%
B 77% - 100%

0 5 10 A
e Miles




High Capacity Transit Lines

Line No. Line Name
652 Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
700 METRORail Red (Main Street)
701 METRORail Purple [Southeast)
702  METRORail Green (Fast End)
03 Gold (Uptown)
704 DBlue (University)
J05  North Main Spur
706 Washinglon/inner Kaly
FOF  Outer Kaly
08 Gessner
709  Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
710 Kirby extension to Pearland
711 Gold Line South Extension
200 US 290 Downtown - Hempstead
201 US90 AKirby South - Rosenberg
202  Woestpark Gessner - Fulshear
803 IH 45 North Greenspoint - Conroe
804 5H 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnalia
805  5H 35 - Alvin
B0G 5H 3 - Galvestan

High Capacity Transit Type

Commuter Rail

Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer
Limited English (%)

0% - 5%
| 8% - 12%
13% - 22%

| 23% - 35%
B 35% - 100%

0 5 10
1 Miles
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High Capacity Transit Lines

Line No.
652
700
701
702
703
704
705
106
iz
f08
709
110
711
200
201
202
A03
a04
805
806

Line Name

Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
METRORail Red (Main Street)
METRORail Purple [Southeast)
METRORail Green (Fast End)

Gold (Uptown)

Dlue (University)

Naorth Main Spur

Washinglon/Inner Kaly

Outer Katy

Gessner

Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
Kirby extension to Pearland

Gold Line South Extension

US 290 Downtown - Hempstead

US 90 AKirby South - Rosenberg
Westpark Gessner - Fulshear

IH 45 Morth Greenspoint - Conroe
S5H 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnaolia
SH 35 - Alvin

SH 3 - Galvestan

High Capacity Transit Type

Commuter Rail
Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer

Disable Population (%)
| 0%-12%
L 13%-21%
L 22%-31%
T 32% - 44%
B 5% - 100%
N
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Elderly Population

High Capacity Transit Lines

LineNo.  Line Name
652 Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
700 METRORail Red (Main Street)
701 METRORail Purple (Southeast)
702  METRORail Green (Fast End)
703 dGold (Uptown)
704 Blue (University)
705 Narth Main Spur
706 Washinglon/Inner Katy
F07 Quter Katy
708 Gessner
709 Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
710 Kirby extension to Pearland
711  Gaold Line South Extension
800  US 290 Downtown - Hempstead
201  US90 AKirby South - Rosenberg
802 Woestpark Gessner - Fulshear
A03  IH 45 Narth Greenspaint - Conroe
804  SH 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnalia
805 5H35 - Alvin
806 5H 3 - Galveston

High Capacity Transit Type
Commuter Rail

Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer

Elderly (%)

L 0%-3%

L 4%-6%

L %1%

P 12%-22%

B 23% - 47%

0 5 10 A
e Miles




High Capacity Transit Lines

Line No.
652
700
701
702
Fo3
704
05
06
oz
08
709
110
711
200
201
202
A03
a04
805
B06

Line Name

Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
METRORail Red (Main Street)

METRORail Purple [Southeast)
METRORail Green (Fast End)

Gold (Uptown)

Dlue (University)

North Main Spur

Washinglon/Inner Kaly

COuter Kaly

Gessner

Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston

Kirby extension to Pearland

Gold Line South Extension

US 290 Downtown - Hempstead

US 90 A Kirby South - Rosenberg
Westpark Gessner - Fulshear

IH 45 Morth Greenspoint - Conroe
S5H 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnaolia
SH 35 - Alvin

SH 3 - Galvestan

High Capacity Transit Type

Commuter Rail
Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer

Without Car (%)

0% - 4%
| 5% - 11%
12% - 21%

| 22% - 37%

B 5% - 72%

0

5 10
1 Miles



Female Household
with Children

High Capacity Transit Lines

LineNo.  Line Name
652 Cleveland & New Caney P&Rs - Downtown
700 METRORail Red (Main Street)
701 METRORail Purple (Southeast)
702 METRORail Green (East End)
703 Gold (Uptown)
704 Blue (University)
705 Morth Main Spur
706 Washingtan/Inner Katy
J07 Outer Katy
708 Gessner
109 Green Line extension to Hobby/S t
710 Kirby extension to Pearland
711 Gold Line South Extension
800  US 290 Downtown - Hempstead
801 US 90 AKirby South - Rosenberg
802  Westpark Gessner - Fulshear
A03  IH 45 Narth Greenspaint - Conroe
B804 SH 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnalia
805 5H35 - Alvin
806 5H 3 - Galveston

High Capacity Transit Type

Commuter Rail

Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer
Female Household with Children (%)
C0%-5%
L 6%-11%
L 12%-18%
T 19%-29%
B 0% -51%
N

0 5 10 A
sy Miles



High Capacity Transit Lines

Lina No.
652
foo
701
fo2
f03
704
105
706
707
708
709
710
11
/00
801

Line Name

Cleveland & New Caney PRRs - Downtown
METRORail Red (Main Street)
METRORail Purple (Southeasr)
METRORai] Green (East End)

Gold {Uptown)

Blue (University)

North Main Spur
Washington/Inner Katy

Quter Katy

Gessnar

Green Line extension to Hobby/S Houston
Kirby extension to Pearland

Gold Line South Extension

LIS 290 Downtown - Hempstead

LIS 90 AKirby South - Rosenberg
Westpark Gessner - Fulshear

IH 45 North Greenspoint - Conroe
5H 249 NWTC - Tomball & Magnolia
SH 35 - Alvin

SH 3 - Galveston

High Capacity Transit Type

Commuter Rail
Light Rail/Bus Rapid Transit
Half Mile Buffer

Vulnerable Population Index
. 000-0.15
| 0.16-0.33
. 0.34-053
[ 054-075
I o.75-1.00

0 5

10
1 Miles



